Form **PTO-1594** (Rev. 03/01)

11-05-2002

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

F

Tab settings ⇒⇒ ▼ 1,022	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
The Allied Companies, Inc.	Name:ALCOS,_INC.
	Address:
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 35735 Mound Road
General Partnership	City: Sterling Hts9tate: Michigan Zip: 48310
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
_ _	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes 🖶 No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	☐ Corporation-State <u>Michigan</u>
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Execution Date: August 21, 2001	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
76/264,033	
Additional number(s) att	ached 📮 Yes 🖷 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name:Steven L. Permut	-
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
REISING, ETHINGTON, BARNES, KISSELLE,	■ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
LEARMAN & MCCULLOCH, PC	any additional fees due
Street Address: P.O. BOX 4390	8. Deposit account number:
Sileer Address	50-0852
	01 19
Troy Michigan 48099 City: State: Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing/inform 	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
copy of the original document.	Value of the control

11/04/2002 GTON11 00000008 76264033

01 FC:8521

Steven L. Permut

Name of Person Signing

40.00 OP

Mail eocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

October 15, 2002

Date

Date Received	2 of 3			(FOR BUREA	AU USE (ONLY)		
Name BERRY MOORMAN Attn: Thomas M. Suil	PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION		HED D	G 2 1 2001	Administration	Tran:1 367 Ohk#: 21419 ID:, 026700		8/20 /0
Address 600 Woodbridge			de	AUG	CIS.			
City Detroit	State Michigan	Zip Code 48226		EXPIRATION		12/31/	2006	

Effective as of May 15, 1996, the "Michigan Department of Commerce, Corporation and Securities Bureau" changed its name to the "Michigan Department of Consumer and Industry Services, Corporation, Securities and Land Development Bureau" (the "Bureau").

CERTIFICATE OF ASSUMED NAME

Pursuant to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972 (profit corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of 1982 (nonprofit corporations), or Act 213, Public Acts of 1982 (limited partnerships), or Act 23, Public Acts of 1993 (limited liability companies), the corporation, limited partnership or limited liability company in item one executes the following Certificate:

- 1. The true name of the corporation, limited partnership or limited liability company is: ALCOS, INC.
 - 2. The identification number assigned by the Bureau is: 026-700.
- The location of the registered office is: 27700 Hoover, Warren, Michigan 48093
- 4. The assumed name under which business is to be transacted is: THE ALLIED COMPANIES, INC.

Signed this 30th day of July, 2001.

ALCOS, INC.

By:

JGENE F. I O VASCO, President

V

MICHIGAN DEPA	RTMENT OF CONSUMER AND INDUSTRY	SERVICES - CO	RPORAT	ION, SECURI	TIES AND	LAND DEVELOPMENT BUREAU
Date Received	3 of 3			(FOR BUR	EAU USE	ONLY)
BERRY MOORMAI Attn: Thomas M. Si	N PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION		ALED ALED	6212001	Administra Contropos	an:1 3674674-2 08/20/01 kH: 21419 \$10.00 :, 026700
600 Woodbridge			His	AUG	CIS BUREAU OF	
City Detroit	state Michigan	Zip Code 48226		EXPIRATIO		12/31/2006

Effective as of May 15, 1996, the "Michigan Department of Commerce, Corporation and Securities Bureau" changed its name to the "Michigan Department of Consumer and Industry Services, Corporation, Securities and Land Development Bureau" (the "Bureau").

CERTIFICATE OF ASSUMED NAME

Pursuant to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972 (profit corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of 1982 (nonprofit corporations), or Act 213, Public Acts of 1982 (limited partnerships), or Act 23, Public Acts of 1993 (limited liability companies), the corporation, limited partnership or limited liability company in item one executes the following Certificate:

- 1. The true name of the corporation, limited partnership or limited liability company is: ALCOS, INC.
 - 2. The identification number assigned by the Bureau is: 026-700.
- The location of the registered office is: 27700 Hoover, Warren, Michigan 48093
- ALCOS. 4. The assumed name under which business is to be transacted is:

Signed this 30th day of July, 2001.

ALCOS, INC.

By:

EUGHNE P. LO VASCO, Presiden

MK

TRADEMARK REEL: 002610 FRAME: 0499

C&S 515 (Rev. 10/98)						
		RTMENT OF CONSU				
	CORPORATION,	SECURITIES AND I				
Date Received	10/3	This document is a	(FOR ffective on the date filed,	BUREAU USE		
	U	after received date	is stated in the documen	t.	equent enective bate	within 90 day
[NI				Tran:1 367	⁷ 4674-1 <u>08/20</u> /01	
Name CT	TT T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	D	1154	Chk#: 21419	\$10.00	ED
THOMAS M. SU	JELI VAN	Pa	21154	ID:, 026700	}	· -
					AUG 21	2001
600 Woodbrid	State	Zip Code				
1	higan 4000C	•			CIS Administ	netion
Detroit, Mic			EFFECTIVE	DATE:	BUREAU OF COMPORE	Anne
Document will be	e returned to the name and document will be mailed t	d address you enter abo	ove. 🕁			
ii leit blank	document will be maned t	o the registered office.				
CEF		MENDMENT TO by Domestic Prof e read information ar	it and Nonprofit	Corporat	ions	ATION
	suant to the provisions of rporations), the undersign				ct 162, Public Ad	cts of 1982
1. The prese	nt name of the corporatio	on is: THE ALLIED	COMPANIES, I	NC.		
2. The identif	fication number assigned	by the Bureau is:		026-700)	
						
						
3. Article	I of the A	rticles of Incorporation	is hereby amended to	o read as fol	lows:	
	5 . 1	(3)		* l 11 Cl		
The nar	me of the Corpor	ration (nereina	after called	the "Coi	rporation",	15:
ALCOS, INC.						
					•	
						:
MIK						

TRADEMARK REEL: 002610 FRAME: 0500

The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorpora	ation was duly adopted on theday of
the incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the Boar	ince with the provisions of the Act by the unanimous consent or rd of Directors or Trustees.
Signed this day of	
(Signature)	(Signature)
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)
(Signature)	(Signature)
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)
membership basis.) The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporate	eholders if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporate July , 2001 by the share members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the formation at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favoration by written consent of the shareholders or member by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and the shareholders are members by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and the shareholders are members by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and the shareholders are members by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and the shareholders are members by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and the shareholders are members by statute.	cion was duly adopted on the30thday of eholders if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or collowing) For of the amendment. It is having not less than the minimum number of votes required (2) of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporate July , 2001 by the share members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the formation at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favoration by written consent of the shareholders or member by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to shareholders.	ction was duly adopted on the30thday of eholders if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or collowing) For of the amendment. It is having not less than the minimum number of votes required (2) of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of areholders or members who have not consented in writing has ll of the shareholders or members is permitted only if such
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporate July , 2001 by the share members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the formation at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favorable by written consent of the shareholders or member by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to shareholders of incorporation appears in the Articles of Incorporation.)	cholders if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or collowing) For of the amendment. For having not less than the minimum number of votes required (2) of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of areholders or members who have not consented in writing has all of the shareholders or members is permitted only if such the shareholders or members with section 407(3) of the shareholders or members with section 407(3) of the
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporate July , 2001 by the share members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the formation at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favorable by written consent of the shareholders or member by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to shareholders or member by the Act if a profit corporation. Written consent by less than all provision appears in the Articles of Incorporation.) X by written consent of all the shareholders or members.	cholders if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or collowing) For of the amendment. For shaving not less than the minimum number of votes required (2) of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of areholders or members who have not consented in writing has all of the shareholders or members is permitted only if such other shareholders or members with section 407(3) of the the Act if a profit corporation.
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporate July , 2001 by the share members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the formation at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favorable by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to share been given. (Note: Written consent by less than all provision appears in the Articles of Incorporation.) X by written consent of all the shareholders or member act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(2) of	cholders if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or collowing) For of the amendment. For shaving not less than the minimum number of votes required (2) of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of areholders or members who have not consented in writing has all of the shareholders or members is permitted only if such other shareholders or members with section 407(3) of the the Act if a profit corporation.
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporate July , 2001 by the share members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the formation at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favorable by written consent of the shareholders or member by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to share been given. (Note: Written consent by less than all provision appears in the Articles of Incorporation.) X	cholders if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or collowing) For of the amendment. For having not less than the minimum number of votes required (2) of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of areholders or members who have not consented in writing has all of the shareholders or members is permitted only if such the Act if a profit corporation. Cotion 611(2). Nonprofit Corporations Signed thisday of
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporate July , 2001 by the share members if a nonprofit corporation (check one of the formation at a meeting the necessary votes were cast in favorable by written consent of the shareholders or member by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and the Act if a profit corporation. Written notice to share been given. (Note: Written consent by less than all provision appears in the Articles of Incorporation.) X by written consent of all the shareholders or member Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(2) of by the board of a profit corporation pursuant to section.	cholders if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or collowing) For of the amendment. It is having not less than the minimum number of votes required (2) of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of areholders or members who have not consented in writing has all of the shareholders or members is permitted only if such the Act if a profit corporation. The Act if a profit corporation. Consented to vote in accordance with section 407(3) of the the Act if a profit corporation.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002610 FRAME: 0501